
Contacts for Invasive Weed Information 
 

NAME/TITLE PHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL BUSINESS 
Davis, Hilary 
Database Manger 
Southwest Exotic Plant 
Mapping Program 

Office: (928) 556-7466 
hjd@dana.ucc.nau.edu 

US Geological Survey 
Colorado Plateau Field Station 
PO Box 5614 
Northern Arizona University 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

Eckler, Tom 
Natural Resources Manager 
Flagstaff Office 

Office: (928) 526-2583 
teckler@dot.state.az.us 

Arizona Department of 
Transportation 
1801 South Milton 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

Fletcher, April 
Head of AZ Interagency Weed 
Action Group 

Office: (505) 248-6632 
April_Fletcher@fws.gov 

US Fish and Wildlife Service 
PO Box 1306 
Albuquerque, NM 87103 

Green, Heather 
Wildlife Biologist 
Flagstaff Center 
Weed Coordinator 

Office: (928) 214-2436 
hgreen@fs.fed.us 

USDA Forest Service CNF 
Flagstaff Center 
Mormon Lake Road 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004 

Hall, John 
Sonoran Desert Invasive Species 
Council 

Office: (520) 622-3861 
John_hall@tnc.org 

The Nature Conservancy 
1510 E. Lowell Rd. 
Tucson, AZ 85719 

Hydock, Claire 
Verde Valley Weed Management 
Area Coordinator 

Office: (928) 567-4121 
chydock@fs.fed.us 

Verde Ranger District 
PO Box 670 
Camp Verde, AZ 86322 

McReynolds, Kim 
Head of Sweet Resinbush/ Karoo 
Bush Weed Management Group 

Office: (520) 384-3594 
kimm@ag.arizona.edu 

Cochise Co. Extension Office 
450 S. Haskell 
Wilcox, AZ 85643 

Moser, Laura 
San Francisco Peaks Weed 
Management Area Coordinator 

Office: (928) 527-3423 
lmoser@fs.fed.us 

USDA Forest Service 
Supervisor’s Office 
2323 Greenlaw Lane 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004 

Mracna, Amy 
Environmental Educator 

Office: (928) 774-1442 
Amy.Mracna@nau.edu 

The Arboretum at Flagstaff 
4001 S. Woody Mountain Rd. 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

Northam, Ed 
Noxious Weed Coordinator 

Office: (602) 542-3309 
ed.northam@agric.state.az.us 

AZ Department of Agriculture 
Plant Services Division 
1688 West Adams 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Phillips, Barb 
Coconino National Forest Weed 
Coordinator  
Zone Botanist 

Office: (928) 527 3421 
bgphillips@fs.fed.us 

USDA Forest Service CNF 
Supervisor’s Office 
2323 E. Greenlaw Lane 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004 

Schalau, Jeff 
Western Yavapai Weed 
Management Area Coordinator 

Office: (928) 445-6590 
jschalau@ag.arizona.edu 

Yavapai County Cooperative 
Extension Office 
PO Box 388 
Prescott, AZ 86302 

White, Justin 
Environmental Planner 
 

Office: (928) 779-7528 
jwhite@dot.state.az.us 

AZ Department of Transportation 
1801 South Milton 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 
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